
TREE PLANTATION ON “WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY” 

Organised by 

NSS, Dr B.C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

on 

5th June, 2021 

 
The annual activity of tree plantation is observed with a lot of zeal. However, the covid-19 

pandemic induced lockdown meant that a large scale gathering in college was ruled out. To 

work around this challenge, a virtual tree plantation drive was organised. The World 

Environment Day on 5 June 2021 was selected as the appropriate date. 

Students dressed in college uniform planted trees in their area of stay following all covid 

safety measures and submitted the photograph/ short video of said activity via a link provided 

by the NSS wing of the college.An overwhelming 268 responses were received. 

Selected photographs/ videos were uploaded on the college social media page. 
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NSS BCREC <nss@bcrec.ac.in>

NSS activity on World Environment Day


NSS BCREC <nss@bcrec.ac.in> Mon, May 31, 2021 at 10:04 PM
To: Ayan Singha <ayan.singha@bcrec.ac.in>, Chaity Sarkar <chaity.sarkar@bcrec.ac.in>, KAMALIKA TIWARI
<kamalika.tiwari@bcrec.ac.in>, Koyndrik Bhattacharjee <koyndrik.bhattacharjee@bcrec.ac.in>, Monalisa Chakraborty
<monalisa.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in>, priyanka roy <priyanka.roy@bcrec.ac.in>, Rakesh Biswas
<rakesh.biswas@bcrec.ac.in>, ruma ghosh <ruma.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in>, SRI SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY
<sunil.choudhary@bcrec.ac.in>, subhajit bhattacharya <subhajit.bhattacharya@bcrec.ac.in>, SUBHASIS DATTA
<subhasis.datta@bcrec.ac.in>, tapas roy <tapas.roy@bcrec.ac.in>, Sohini Ghosh <sohini.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in>, Debkanta
Chakraborty <debkanta.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in>, Marketing Public Relations <publicrelations@bcrec.ac.in>

Dear All,
To celebrate World Environment Day on 5 June 2021 and to be in sync with the NSS  calendar, a virtual plantation
drive is being organised. Students can plant  some trees in their area of stay following all covid safety measures and
submit the photograph/ short video in the following google form:
https://forms.gle/V1FEz3taE52bCRmc7

All submissions must be completed by 04th June, 05:30 pm. Relevant MAR points will be awarded to all participants.
Selected photographs/ videos will be uploaded on the college social media page.
Please forward this to all students in your contact list as soon as possible so that they have sufficient time to make
arrangements.
Thank you and warm regards.
Sohini Ghosh
Asst. Professor,
Basic Science and Humanities
NSS coordinator.

https://forms.gle/V1FEz3taE52bCRmc7

